St. Croix Valley "Open" - 2013 Spring

e www.erostats.com

Includes completed matches through 01/31/2013.

Rank

1 Bookem Dano

2 Fast Freddy's

Total Points Leaders

Team

Rank Player Points
1 Steen, Nate 40
2  Peterson, Ali 36
3 Bentley, Jeff 34
4 Smith, Jeremy 31
5 Bentley, Julie 29
ERO Leaders
Rank Player EROs

None.

Rounds Rounds Points Points Games Games
Won Lost For  Against Won Lost
4.0 1.0 134 101 11 5
1.0 4.0 101 134 5 11
MYVP Leaders
Rank Player MVP
1 Steen, Nate 19
2  Peterson, Ali 16
3 Smith, Jeremy 2
4  Bentley, Julie 0
5  Warrick, Don Jr. -4
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Individual Statistics

Player

1700 Ali Peterson

1731 Jeremy Smith
1317 Nate Steen

1701 Don Jr. Warrick
Player

1102 Jeff Bentley

1103 Julie Bentley
1567 Jen Peterson

1161 Mary Steen

Team
Bookem Dano

Bookem Dano
Bookem Dano
Bookem Dano
Team

Fast Freddy's
Fast Freddy's
Fast Freddy's
Fast Freddy's
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Hcap
8.7
8.3
8.8
8.1

Hcap

8.2
7.9
7.7

— ORIV ANDWS

WANDNDMMNODON— ™

Pts
36
31
40
27
Pts
34
29
15
23

Avg
9.0
7.8
10.0
6.8

Avg

7.3
3.8
5.8

MVP ERO
16 0
2 0
19 0
-4 0
MVP ERO
-6 0
0 0
-10 0
-17 0

Streak



