## St. Croix Valley "Open" - 2013 Spring • www.erostats.com

Includes completed matches through 01/31/2013.

Rank	Team		Rounds Lost				Games Lost	
1	Bookem Dano	4.0	1.0	134	101	11	5	
2	Fast Freddy's	1.0	4.0	101	134	5	11	

Total	Points	Leaders

Rank	Player	Points
1	Steen, Nate	40
2	Peterson, Ali	36
3	Bentley, Jeff	34
4	Smith, Jeremy	31
5	Bentley, Julie	29

## **MVP** Leaders

Rank	Player	MVP
1	Steen, Nate	19
2	Peterson, Ali	16
3	Smith, Jeremy	2
4	Bentley, Julie	0
5	Warrick, Don Jr.	-4

## **ERO** Leaders

Rank	Player	EROs
	None.	

## **Individual Statistics**

Player	Team	Нсар	W	L	Pts	Avg	MVP	ERO	Streak
1700 Ali Peterson	Bookem Dano	8.7	3	1	36	9.0	16	0	2
1731 Jeremy Smith	Bookem Dano	8.3	2	2	31	7.8	2	0	2
1317 Nate Steen	Bookem Dano	8.8	4	0	40	10.0	19	0	4
1701 Don Jr. Warrick	Bookem Dano	8.1	2	2	27	6.8	-4	0	2
Player	Team	Нсар	$\mathbf{W}$	L	Pts	Avg	MVP	<b>ERO</b>	Streak
1102 Jeff Bentley	Fast Freddy's	8.0	2	2	34	8.5	-6	0	1
1103 Julie Bentley	Fast Freddy's	8.2	2	2	29	7.3	0	0	1
1567 Jen Peterson	Fast Freddy's	7.9	0	4	15	3.8	-10	0	0
1161 Mary Steen	Fast Freddy's	7.7	1	3	23	5.8	-17	0	1